CHIEF ARTICULATION OFFICERS (April 2016)

	INSTITUTION
	NAME
	TITLE/ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE
	emAIL

	LSU 
	Matt Lee
	[bookmark: _GoBack]V Provost/Academic Programs & Suppt Services
Office of Academic Affairs
156 Thomas Boyd Hall–LSU, Baton Rouge, LA 70803
	225/578-5841
	mlee@lsu.edu 

	LSUA
	Barbara Hatfield
	Provost & VC/Academic & Student Affairs
8100 Highway 71 South
Alexandria, LA 71302-9121
	318/473-6446 
	bhatfield@lsua.edu 

	LSUE
	John Hamlin
	CARTO & Head, Div of Sciences & Mathematics
P.O. Box 1129
Eunice, LA 70535
	337/550-1233 
	jhamiln@lsue.edu 

	LSUS
	John Vassar
	Interim Provost and VC/Academic Affairs
Office of Academic Affairs, One University Place
Shreveport, LA 71115
	318/797-5374 
	jsvassar@lsus.edu

	LSU HSC-NO
	Bryant Faust
	University Registrar
433 Bolivar Street
New Orleans, LA 70112
	504/568-4829 
	wfaust@lsuhsc.edu

	SUBR
	VerJanis Peoples
	Executive VC/ Academic Affairs
Office of Academic Affairs
P.O. Box 9820, Baton Rouge, LA 70813
	225/771/2360 
225/771/2018
	Verjanis_peoples@subr.edu 

	SUNO
	Lisa Mims-Devezin
	Dean, College of Arts & Sciences
Room 407, Lake Campus Modular Complex
6801 Press Dr, New Orleans, LA 70126
	504/286-5064 
	lmims@suno.edu

	SUSLA
	Rosetta Jones
	VC/Academic Affairs
3050 Martin Luther King Jr. Drive
Shreveport, LA 71107
	318/670-9348 
	rjones@susla.edu 

	Grambling 
	Danny Hubbard
	Int Asc Dean, College of Arts & Sciences
Grambling, LA  71245
	318/274-6202  
	hubbardd@gram.edu

	La Tech 
	Pamela R. Ford
	Dean, Enrollment Management 
P.O. Box 3146
Ruston, LA 71272
	318/257-3031 
	prford@latech.edu

	McNeese
	Catrina Boenig
	Registrar
Box 92495
Lake Charles, LA 70609
	337/475-5144 
	cboenig@mcneese.edu

	Nicholls 
	David Zerangue
	Dean, University College
P.O. Box 2008
Thibodaux, LA 70310
	985/448-4117 
	david.zerangue@nicholls.edu

	NSULA
	Steven Horton
	Vice Provost and Dean
129 Caspari Hall
Natchitoches, LA 71497
	318/357-4330 
	hortons@nsula.edu 

	SLU
	Jeffrey Temple
	Asst VP/Academic Programs
SLU10878 -  Hammond, LA 70402
	985/549-5650 
	jtemple@selu.edu

	ULL
	Fabrice Leroy
	Asst VP/Academic Affairs
223 Martin Hall - Lafayette, LA 70504
	337/482-0195
	fleroy@louisiana.edu 

	ULM
	Angela Robinson
	Coordinator of Advising Support
Clarke M. Williams Stu Success Cntr, Rm 129
700 University Ave, Monroe, LA 71209
	318/342-5554 
	robinson@ulm.edu

	UNO
	Matthew Moore
	Interim Registrar/Associate Vice-President for Academic Affairs
2000 Lakeshore Dr, Administrative Annex 2011
New Orleans, LA 70148
	504/280-3291
	msmoore2@uno.edu


	Baton Rouge CC
	Teresa Jones
	Exec Dir/Enrollment Services
201 Community College Drive
Baton Rouge, LA 70806
	225/216-8429 
	jonest@mybrcc.edu 

	Bossier Parish CC
	Lesa Taylor-Dupree
	VC/Academic Affairs
6220 East Texas Street
Bossier City, LA 71111
	318/678-6348 
	ltaylordupre@bpcc.edu

	Central LA   TCC
	William (Bill) Tulak
	VC/AcAf & Institutional Effectiveness
4311 S MacArthur Dr
Alexandria, LA  71302-3137
	318-487-5443, x 1116
	williamtulak@cltcc.edu 

	Delgado CC
	Timothy R. Stamm
	Dean/Library; Exec Dir, Curric & Progrm Dvlpt
615 City Park Ave; New Orleans, LA 70119-4399
	504/671-5482 
	tstamm@dcc.edu

	Fletcher TCC 
	Derrick Manns
	Executive VC and Int VC/Academic Affairs
1407 Hwy 311
Schriever, LA 70395
	985/448-5908
	derrick.manns@fletcher.edu 

	La Delta CC
	Adam Abercrombie
	Registrar
7500 Millhaven Road
Monroe, LA 71203
	318/345-9130 
	adamabercrombie@ladelta.edu 

	Northshore TCC
	Jim Carlson
	Dean of Academics - SLU, North Campus
900 B West University, Room 215
Hammond, LA 70402
	985/549-2448 
	jimcarlson@northshorecollege.edu 

	Nunez CC
	Tonia Loria
	Academic Dean
3710 Paris Road
Chalmette, LA 70043
	504/278-6278 
	tloria@nunez.edu 

	River Parishes CC
	Jennifer Kleinpeter
	Director of Counseling Services
925 W. Edenborne Pkwy.
Gonzales, LA 70737
	225/753-8526 
	jkleinpeter@rpcc.edu

	South La CC
	Willie E. Smith
	VC/Academic Affairs
1101 Bertrand Dr
Lafayette, LA  70506
	337/524-8909
	Willie.smith@solacc.edu 

	Sowela TCC
	Stephanie Smith
	Schools of Arts and Sciences
3820 Sen. J. Bennett Johnston Ave.
Lake Charles, LA 70615
	337/421.6593 
	stephanie.smith@sowela.edu



BoR: karen.denby@regents.la.gov; LCTCS: paulcarlsen@lctcs.edu; LSU: tgreeve@lsu.edu; SUS: mc_brown@sus.edu; ULS: jeannine.kahn@la.gov
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